SPANESI,,

CODICE

DESCRIZIONE

EX000270

Braccio articolato

REV. | A0l

DATA ultima rev. | 28/04/03 | Note




POS. Qty CODE DESCRIPTION
COMP. PLATE PLUG PLATE ON WALL NORMAL ARM 8m
! ! 65200960 GALVANIZED WHITE.
2 1 65200965 | SPECIAL PLATE GALVANIZED WHITE.
3 1 59000012 | ASSEMBLED PLATE TO BE WELD ON COLUMN.
4 1 65200380 | COMP. PLATE ANGOLAR GALVANIZED WHITE.
5 1 65200190 | COMP. PLATE ON WALL NORMALE GALVANIZED WHITE.
6 1 50100131 | BACK PLATE GALVANIZED WHITE.
7 2 10038210 | BUSH SELF-LUBRICATING 25/28 H20 FB1 2520.
8 2 10031522 | BLOCKING NUT M20x1.5 HIGH GALVANIZED WHITE.
9 2 50101962 | SCREW FOR ARM BACK GALVANIZED WHITE.
10 1 50102498 | HEXAGONAL DIE PLATE GALVANIZED WHITE.
11 1 50101702 | OUTDISTANCE IN LINING 40x25x8.
12 2 10031048 | DIE E M24x2 UNI 5589 CL8 6S GALVANIZED WHITE.
13 1 50100719 | FIFTH WHEEL OF SUPPORT ARM 45x25x5.
14 6 10030808 | SCREW TE 4.2x9.5 ROND. UNI 6950 GALVANIZED WHITE.
15 2 10031039 | DIE E M22x1.5 UNI 5589 GALVANIZED WHITE.
16 2 50101948 | SCREW UNDO OF CENTRAL ARM GALVANIZED WHITE.
17 2 50101743 | SPACE MADE IN LINING 40x23x8.
18 4 10031032 | DIE E M16x1.5 UNI 5589 GALVANIZED WHITE.
19 2 50100077 | SCREW TO FIX THE UNDO GALVANIZED WHITE.
20 1 70200200 | COMP. BACK ARM 6m PAINTED RAL1023.
20A 1 70200595 | COMP. BACK ARM 7m PAINTED RAL1023.
20B 1 70200860 | COMP. BACK ARM 8m PAINTED RAL1023.
20C 1 70202510 | COMP. BACK ARM 6m PAINTED RAL1023.
20D 1 70202515 | COMP. BACK ARM 7m PAINTED RAL1023.
21 1 70200205 | COMP. FRONT ARM 6m PAINTED RAL1023.
21A 1 70200600 | COMP. FRONT ARM 7m PAINTED RAL1023.
21B 1 70200865 | COMP. ANTERIORE ARM 8m PAINTED RAL1023.
22 1 65100045 | SLEEVE @90 TIP ARM GALVANIZED YELLOW.
23 1 65202180 | COMP. SLEEVE @90 GALVANIZED YELLOW.
24 2 50101130 | COMP. ADHESIVE SPANESI FOR ARM.
CARTER TO CLOSE THE FRONT ARM GALVANIZED
25 1 65100934 YELLOW.
26 1 65100075 | SNODO INTERMEDIO GALVANIZED YELLOW.
27* 6 10045026 | SCREW ANCHOR HSA M10x120/50.
28 1 10061305 | BLACK PLASTIC PLUG @80.
29 2 50102497 | HEXAGONAL DIE GALVANIZED WHITE.
30 4 10031016 | DIE E M6 UNI 5588 GALVANIZED WHITE.
31 6 10032508 | PLAIN WASHER @6x12 DIN125A GALVANIZED WHITE.
32 2 10030404 | SCREW TE M6x20 GALVANIZED WHITE.
33 2 65100983 | ANGULAR STIRRUP FIXING PLATE GALVANIZED WHITE.
34 5 65100240 SV(I)_ILIJ_INETER PLATE FOR PLATE ON WALL GALVANIZED
35 3 10030716 | SCREW M8x10 UNI 5923 FLAT TIP.
36 1 60205885 | COMP. SPECIAL PLATE ON WALL FOR ARM 8m.
37 1 60204655 | COMP. SPECIAL PLATE ON WALL.
*QUANTITY TO BE DEFINED ON THE GROUNDS OF THE KIND OF THE USED PLATE : -65200960=10 -65200965=6 -65200380=8 -65200190=6
CODE DESCRIPTION
EX000270 Articulated Arm
REV. A01 DATE (last overhaul) | 28/04/03 Notes



